SAS Output

University of Missouri- Columbia
DHEO07-1 Geographic Origin of Students
Fall 2014

ficecode=002516

Geographic Description First-time All Total Total Total Grand
Origin Degree- Other Undergrad | Graduate- | Graduate- Total
seeking | Undergrad Prof. Research | Students
Freshmen Practice | Scholarship

Missouri by County ' ADAIR 5 45 50 9 48 107
ANDREW 10 28 38 1 10 49
ATCHISON 6 11 17 2 1 20
AUDRAIN 9 79 88 4 27 119
BARRY 7 17 24 2 2 28
BARTON 5 10 15 0 4 19
BATES 2 37 39 1 6 46
BENTON 6 19 25 1 7 33
BOLLINGER 0 5 5 1 2 8
BOONE 299 1569 1868 75 748 2691
BUCHANAN 30 132 162 1 50 213
BUTLER 10 33 43 4 17 64
CALDWELL 3 16 19 4 1 24
CALLAWAY 31 161 192 9 63 264
CAMDEN 27 85 112 4 17 133
CAPE GIRARDEAU 28 143 171 16 53 240
CARROLL 9 16 25 1 3 29
CARTER 1 2 3 0 0 3
CASS 54 133 187 10 17 214
CEDAR 6 8 14 0 0 14
CHARITON 7 16 23 1 9 33
CHRISTIAN 27 98 125 9 14 148
CLARK 3 15 18 0 3 21
CLAY 172 487 659 27 91 777
CLINTON 11 31 42 2 7 51
COLE 106 348 454 25 108 587
COOPER 21 80 101 5 20 126
CRAWFORD 5 24 29 1 14 44
DADE 0 11 11 1 0 12
DALLAS 4 5 9 1 3 13
DAVIESS 4 4 8 0 4 12
DEKALB 6 9 15 0 6 21
DENT 15 14 29 2 5 36
DOUGLAS 1 6 7 0 5 12
DUNKLIN 6 20 26 3 6 35
FRANKLIN 62 224 286 10 40 336
GASCONADE 9 26 35 0 9 44
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Out-of-State
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umcd071 14.html[7/28/25, 2:19:17 PM]

FLORIDA
GEORGIA
HAWAII

IDAHO

ILLINOIS
INDIANA

IOWA

KANSAS
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
MONTANA
NEBRASKA
NEVADA

NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO
NEW YORK
NORTH CAROLINA
NORTH DAKOTA
OHIO
OKLAHOMA
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
RHODE ISLAND
SOUTH CAROLINA
SOUTH DAKOTA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

UTAH
VERMONT
VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
WYOMING

FOREIGN COUNTRIES

U.S. TERRITORIES

27

27

1437

46
98

15

103

13

12

42

183

44

2382

180

60
63

3546
48
94

344
16

37
24
64

226

59

12

34

66
30

53
51

36

65

476

51

30

103

6112

759

87
920

4983
65
140
442
22
12

45
30
79

329

77

12

47

78
41

70

68

16

45

11

107

659

70

38

147

8494

939

16

396

53
41

21
283
44
65
131
42

29

28
33
47
56
19

73

24
15
103
53
14
53
47
15
57
10
24
16
45
138

23

47

25

51

2070

1213

152
140
14
25
5368
116
219
599
69
42

79
67
137
391
28
11
156
16
16
80
23
196
96
22
137
119
31
118
15
39
26
157
807

40

122
65
18

214
12

10960
2156
3



SAS Output

UNKNOWN 4 11 15 4 10 29
184 771 9565 8 1225 2188
6515 21127 27642 1222 6561 35425
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